43
   "BIG-WEST" / G-TECH" WOOD WORKING TOOLS
NO. S 5-30    "BIG-WEST" NO. 1B CENTRE BIT  (JAPAN)
Similar to auger bit but for short hole boring.
Packing : 12 pcs/box
NO. S  5-31    "G-TECH" CENTRE BIT (CHINA)
For short hole boring.
NO. S 5-32 "G-TECH" WOOD FLAT BIT (CHINA)

  005-30-16  16mm    (5/8")
  005-30-18  18mm    (11/16")
  005-30-19  19mm    (3/4")
  005-30-21  21mm    (13/16")
  005-30-22  22mm    (7/8")
  005-30-24  24mm    (15/16")
  005-30-25  25mm    (1")
  005-30-29  29mm    (1-1/8")
  005-30-32  32mm    (1-1/4")
  005-30-35  35mm    (1-3/8")
  005-30-38  38mm    (1-1/2")
Item No. Size O.L. Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
  005-32-WFB06 6.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB08 8.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB10 10.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB12 12.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB13 13.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB14 14.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB16 16.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB18 18.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB19 19.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB20 20.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB22 22.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB25 25.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB28 28.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB32 32.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB35 35.0 152 10
  005-32-WFB38 38.0 152 10